CUFOS BOOKING RATES (per hour): 2017
Activities A—E: New rates as of 1 April 2017
Activities F—G: New rates as of 1 January 2017

Booking Hall

Waiting Room

Activity A
Playgroup & Toddler Groups
(All activities)

£4.00

£3.00

Activity B
Non-profit-making groups & meetings

£6.50

£4.00

Activity C
Non-profit-making groups
Fund-raising events and socials
Mon—Fri
Sat-Sun
Returnable deposit £50

£7.00
£9.50

£4.50
£5.50

Activity D
Fee-paying classes & activities

£13.00

£7.00

Activity E

One-off workshops and courses
Mon—Fri
Sat-Sun

£13.00
£22.00

£7.00
£14.00

Activity F
Private functions, parties, weddings, any
time, also children’s parties after 6pm

Sat-Sun Only
Returnable Deposit £100

£55.00

£30.00

Activity G
Children’s parties before 6pm

Sat-Sun Only
Returnable Deposit £60.00

£35.00

£20.00

For questions regarding rates, contact:

RATES PER HOUR

Natacha de Lantivy: natachadelantivy@yahoo.co.uk

Elin Murphy: elinwm@pbtinternet.com




