CUFOS BOOKING RATES (per hour): 2017

Activities A–E: New rates as of 1 April 2017 Activities F–G: New rates as of 1 January 2017

	Booking Hall	Waiting Room
Activity A Playgroup & Toddler Groups (All activities)	£4.00	£3.00
Activity B Non-profit-making groups & meetings	£6.50	£4.00
Activity C Non-profit-making groups Fund-raising events and socials Mon–Fri	£7.00	£4.50
Sat–Sun	£9.50	£5.50
Returnable deposit £50	20.00	20.00
Activity D Fee-paying classes & activities	£13.00	£7.00
Activity E One-off workshops and courses Mon–Fri Sat–Sun	£13.00 £22.00	£7.00 £14.00
Activity F Private functions, parties, weddings, any time, also children's parties after 6pm Sat–Sun Only Returnable Deposit £100	£55.00	£30.00
Activity G Children's parties before 6pm Sat–Sun Only Returnable Deposit £60.00	£35.00	£20.00

RATES PER HOUR

For questions regarding rates, contact:

Natacha de Lantivy: natachadelantivy@yahoo.co.uk

Elin Murphy: elinwm@btinternet.com